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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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Marlborougii County—continued.
Gamble, William, Box 79, Blenheim
Gane, A. E., Rapaura
Gano, Bros., Spring Creek
Gane, F. W., Spring Crook
Gane, W. H., Spring Creek
Gardiner, R. G., Tuamarina
Gardiner, It. W., Doop Creek
Gardiner, Sholto, Rai Falls
Gardiner, W. J. M., Te Rou
Goe, CampbeU, Springlands, Blenheim
Gee, W. H., Springlands, Blenheim
Gibbons, L. M., Canvastown
Gibson, Mrs. Elizabeth, Kaituna
Gibson, Lennox, Kaituna
Gifford, A. J., Rapaura
Gifford, G. and F. W., Fairhall,Blenheim ..

Gifford, JamesR. A., Hillersden
Gifford, William, Raglan Farm, Rapaura ..

GUchrist, Duncan, Tho Grove
Gilchrist, James, Koromiko
Goulter, Charles, Hawkesbury, Omaka
Goulter, R. F., Timara, Blenheim
Graham Bros., Brookby, Blenheim
Graham Bros., Fairhall, Blenheim
Green Bros., Mount Patriarch, Birch Hill ..

Green, Mrs. M. J.,Kaituna
Greensill, J. C. M., Mahau
Gregory, Thomas, Rapaura
Greig, Arthur, Havolock
Grigg, E. F. J., Meadowbank, Blenheim

..

Guest, Edward, Koromiko
Gunn and Co., Birch Hill, Blenheim
Gwillam, G. L., Havelock
Hall Bros., Spring Creek
Halliday,' J., Marlborough
Ham, Robert, Blenhoim
Hammond, Francis, Fairhall, Blenheim
Hammond, II., Now Renwiok Road, Blenheim
Hanson, F. J. (privato bag), Glenwai
Harding, Thomas, Swansdowne, Blenheim
Hargrcaves, N., Blenheim
Harris, H- H-, Beuiuorvcn, Blenheim
Harris, T. and E., Havelock Suburban
Hart, C. F., Orarangi, Canvastown
Hart, David, Omaka
Hart, Edward, Okaramio
Hart, Edward, Deep Creek
Hart, Gilbert, Okaramio
Hart, Mrs. Margaret, Deep Crook
Hart, Thomas, Koromiko
Harvey, George, Canvastown
Healy, E. F., Canvastown
Hebberd, A. M., Flat Creek
Herd, D. J., Picton
Herd, Gilmorc, and Co., Springlands, Blen-

heim
Higgins, David E., Havelock Suburban
Hide, E. G. A., Blonhoim
Hide, P. W., Box 52, Blonhoim
Hodgson, William, Okaramio
Hokiaway, Jamos (Estate of), Box 115,

Blenheim
Hokiaway, John, .Box 115, Blenheim
Hooper, J. G, "Erina," Wairau Valley ..

Horgan, Michael, Blythcfield, Blenheim ..

Horton, I. E., Tophousc
Huddleston, A. St. T., Litchfield Street,

Blenheim
Hughes, James, Canvastown
Humphrey, John, Onamalutu
Hutchinson, It., Havelook
Jackson, A. W., Runnymede, Blenhoim
Jackson, J. A., Benhopai, Blenheim
Jaokson, Jose, Box 02, Blenheim
Jackson, Stanley Richardson, Runnymede,

Blenheim
Jacques,Edward, Okaramio
Jacques, John, Okaramio
Jacques, Thomas, Okaramio
Jacques, William, Okaramio
Jeffries, Thomas, Morelands, Blenheim
Johnson, Ralph, " Kilpotlees," Rai Falls ..

Johnston, J. R., Waihopai Downs
Jones, James, Havolock Suburban
Jones, N. R. G., Canvastown

91
115

340

152

304
514
416

1,040
185
121

304
20

154
514
859
800
598
120

2,547
1,200

097
002

1,960
102

2,365
200
479

.1.0,480
494

3,083
80

580
322
133
500
000
895
295
557
153
299
568
401
420

237
.174

1,683
23

140
400

727
906

5,099
475
307

107
387
303

2,124
597

850
10

498
005
905

1,005

150
II

18!)
216

1,300
535

2,354
94

820

Nil
128
419
190
120

10
550
394
404
730
331
133

402
30

147
418
922

I ,119
058
121

Nil
I. ,234

668
740

1,912
106

2,409
146
625

10,053
130

3,010
34
70

095
041
350
215
738
708
920
430
548
534
380
528
330
41.7
116
215
190

1,718
33

100
410

Marlborough County—continued.
Jones,William, Grovetown
Jordan, C. R., Renwiektown
Josephson, A. G, Canvastown, Flat Crook..
Kater, Mrs. G. E., Blackroek, Blonhoim ..

Kcnnington, James, Okaramio
Kcnnington, Joseph, Renwiektown ' ..

Kcnnington, William, Okaramio
Kenny, Mrs. J. B., Picton
Krusc, William, Manuka Island, Birch Hill,

Blenheim
Laidlaw, James, Craigicburn, Blenheim
Lambert, J. A., Shrublands, Kaituna
Lane, E. L., Te Rou
Lankow, John William H., 'Tuamarina
Larkin, P. J., Wairau Valley
Latter, Alan, Tyntesfield, Blenhoim
Law, James, Hillersden Rural
Lawson, Bernard, Canvastown
Ledingham, John, Hillersden, Nether-wood
Leov, C. S., Flat Creek
Leslie Bros., Okaramio
Leslie, John, Okaramio
Leslie, John, Raupaura Farm, Okaramio ..

Leslie, J. W. (Wither Section), Blenheim ..

Lester and Hildyar'd, Avondale, Blenheim..
Litchfield, A. J. (Estate of), Livormerc,

Blonhoim
Litchfield, S. J. P., Omaka, Blenheim
Looms, Thomas, Havolock Suburban
Love and Warren, Picton
Lovell, James Y. A., Te Rou, Pine Valley. -
Lovell, J. -W. H., Te Ron
Low, James, Hillersden
Low, James, Hillersden Rural
Lucas, H. G., Leefield Section, Opawa

Banks, Blenheim
Lucas, Harold James, OpawaBanks, Blenheim
Lucas, Joseph S., Opawa Bank", Blonhoim..
Maelaino Bros., Rapaura
Madden, E. J., Koromiko
Maher Bros., Kaituna
Maher, John, Northban k, Kaituna
Mapp, Richard, Blenheim
March, Eric A., Grovetown
Marfcll, A., Maxwell Road, Blenheim
Mark, W. H., Wairau Valley
Marlborough Racing Club, Blenheim
Martin, ,I. C, Hillersden
Martyn, Mrs. Bridget, Onamalutu
Matthews, Charlos, Riverby, Rapaura
Matthews, H. W., Spring Crock
Maule, A., Flat Creek
McAlpine, W. 0., Wantwood
McBeth, Mrs. L. G., and A. MoCallum,

Branch Point, Birch Hill
McCall, Angus, Grovetown
MoCallum, J. and J., Blenheim
McCaskey, J. J., Hillersden Rural
McDowell, Mrs. Jane, Havelock Suburban..
McFadden, Joseph, Box 95, Blenheim
Molndoo, Abraham, Onamalutu
McKenzie, John, Grove, Blenheim
McLauchlan Bros., Rannoch, Blenheim
McLean, Peter, Okaramio
McMillan, /Eneas Honeyfield, Havolock

Suburban
Meads, T. H., Para, Koromiko
Mears, W., Timatanga, Flat Crock
Miller, John (private bag), Blenheim
Milligan, W. A., Stronvar, Benhopai
Mills, Arthur J., Grovetown
Mills, David, Onamalutu
Mills, F. P., Grovetown
Mills, John, Koromiko
Mills, Mrs. Alice, Rai Falls
Mogridge, Mrs. F., Blenheim.
Monro, Mrs. H. A., Craigloohart, Blenheim
Monro, H. Y., Bankhouse, Waihopai
Monro, Mrs. F. G, Hillersden
Monro, P. 0., Marohbum, Blenheim
Moore, J. A.,Forebank Farm, Havelock Sub-

urban
Moore,.I. A., Forebank Run, HavelookSub-

iirban
Moore, J. W., Canvastown

443
198
115
863

1.993
143

1,352
40

1,208
581

1,000
252
233

1,577
5,989
1,278

155
1,332

48
821
730
160
688
707
155

204
900
102
359
539

1,278
1,266

517

258
204
488

40
2,300
1,300

29
300
116
309
127
348
434
300

40
107

1,258
1,507

458
270
120
901

1,89!)
134

.1,129
Nil

1,557
704
802

Nil
247

1,519
5,156
Nil

101
1,093

50
802
733

Nil
749
951

93

380
612
103

428
509
Nil

1,179
404

140
130

417
38

2,31 5
1,300

20
023
112

Nil
141

Nil
504
400
114
110
950

1,900

732
904

2,980
407
291

173
771

1,080
96

716

Nil
739
789
102
577
123
400
115
598
030

251
453
353

2,100
625

506
124
858
545

880
Nil
497
Nil

1,050
900
540

7J
25

503
1,025

183
63

125
204

I!)
948

4,910
4,175

413
4,389
1,1.20

53
47

009
1,350

181
48
14

244
Nil

1,299
5,040
4,490

Nil
4,800

75

102
8

130
223

1,300
505

2,704
Nil
808

I ,008
354 318
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